
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

19 
99 

5 
-??- 

25 

Name 

Simon Bjerregaard 
Oliver Risager Nørmølle 
Sia Normann 
- 5379216 - 
Peter Kofoed 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Best Tm 

1:17.321 
1:18.618 
1:27.022 
1:27.106 
1:29.335 

Diff 

1.297 
9.701 
9.785 

12.014 

Best Speed 

58,106 
57,147 
51,628 
51,579 
50,292 

In Lap 

3 
5 
6 
4 
1 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Bastardo Racing 

Team Kofoed 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17-06-2016 17:46:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 1730-1745 

Qualifying started at 17:33:18 

Thy 1,248 km 

17-06-2016 17:30 


